
7/2/2008 State of Tennessee 
Tennessee Student Assistance Corporation 

Page 1 of 2

TN Math & Science Teachers Loan Forgiveness 

Awards By Institution Report - Awarded 
Academic Year 2007-2008 

Total Awards SpringWinterFallSummerInstitution Name 
 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0  0  0  0 AQUINAS COLLEGE 003477-00 
 3 $4,000.00 $6,000.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 $0.00  0  5  0  5 AUSTIN PEAY STATE UNIVERSITY 

003478-00 
 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0  0  0  0 BAPTIST MEM CO OF HEALTH SCIENCE 

034403-00 
 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0  0  0  0 BELMONT UNIVERSITY 003479-00 
 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0  0  0  0 BETHEL COLLEGE 003480-00 
 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0  0  0  0 BRYAN COLLEGE 003536-00 
 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0  0  0  0 CARSON NEWMAN COLLEGE 003481-00 

 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0  0  0  0 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS UNIVERSITY 
003482-00 

 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0  0  0  0 CRICHTON COLLEGE 009982-00 
 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  1  1  0  1 CUMBERLAND UNIVERSITY 003485-00 
 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0  0  0  0 DAVID LIPSCOMB UNIVERSITY 003486-00 

 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0  0  0  0 EAST TENNESSEE STATE UNIVERSITY 
003487-00 

 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0  0  0  0 FISK UNIVERSITY 003490-00 
 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0  0  0  0 FREE WILL BAPTIST BIBLE COLLEGE 

030018-00 
 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0  1  0  1 FREED-HARDEMAN UNIVERSITY 003492-00 

 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0  0  0  0 JOHNSON BIBLE COLLEGE 003495-00 
 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0  0  0  0 KING COLLEGE 003496-00 
 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0  0  0  0 LAMBUTH UNIVERSITY 003498-00 
 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0  0  0  0 LANE COLLEGE 003499-00 
 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0  0  0  0 LEE UNIVERSITY 003500-00 
 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0  0  0  0 LEMOYNE-OWEN COLLEGE 003501-00 
 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0  0  0  0 LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 

003502-00 
 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0  0  0  0 MARTIN METHODIST COLLEGE 003504-00 

 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0  0  0  0 MARYVILLE COLLEGE 003505-00 

Page 1 of 2



 

7/2/2008 State of Tennessee 
Tennessee Student Assistance Corporation 

Page 2 of 2

TN Math & Science Teachers Loan Forgiveness 

Awards By Institution Report - Awarded 
Academic Year 2007-2008 

Total Awards SpringWinterFallSummerInstitution Name 
 7 $2,000.00 $14,000.00 $2,000.00 $10,000.00 $0.00  14  14  0  14 MIDDLE TENNESSEE STATE UNIVERSITY 

003510-00 
 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0  0  0  0 MILLIGAN COLLEGE 003511-00 
 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0  0  0  0 RHODES COLLEGE 003519-00 
 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0  0  0  0 SOUTH COLLEGE 004938-00 
 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0  0  0  0 SOUTHERN ADVENTIST UNIVERSITY 

003518-00 
 2 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0  2  0  2 TENNESSEE STATE UNIVERSITY 003522-00 

 4 $6,000.00 $8,000.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 $0.00  0  5  0  5 TENNESSEE TECH UNIVERSITY 003523-00 

 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0  0  0  0 TENNESSEE WESLEYAN COLLEGE 
003525-00 

 1 $0.00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 $0.00  1  1  0  1 TREVECCA NAZARENE UNIVERSITY 
003526-00 

 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  2  2  0  2 TUSCULUM COLLEGE 003527-00 
 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0  0  0  0 UNION UNIVERSITY 003528-00 
 4 $2,000.00 $8,000.00 $4,000.00 $2,000.00 $0.00  5  5  0  5 UNIVERSITY OF MEMPHIS 003509-00 
 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0  0  0  0 UNIVERSITY OF THE SOUTH 003534-00 
 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0  0  0  0 UNIVERSITY OF TN, CHATTANOOGA 

003529-00 
 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0  0  0  0 UNIVERSITY OF TN, HEALTH SCIENCE 

CENTER 006725-00 
 8 $4,000.00 $16,000.00 $2,000.00 $10,000.00 $0.00  9  9  0  9 UNIVERSITY OF TN, KNOXVILLE 003530-00 

 1 $0.00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 $0.00  3  3  0  3 UNIVERSITY OF TN, MARTIN 003531-00 

 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0  0  0  0 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 003535-00 
 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0  0  0  0 ZUN OF TN, MEMPHIS 006725-01 

 31 $62,000.00  35 $8,000.00  48 $30,000.00  0 $0.00  48 $24,000.00 **************** Grand Totals: 

Page 2 of 2


